
JR MEN 140.0 RESULTS

Jr Men 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Braden Ybarra Wellington Crusaders 133.1 185.0 0

2 Connor Heroy Goddard High School 136.0 175.0 0

3 Jordan Perez Goddard High School 135.6 170.0 0

4 Tai Hoe Eisenhower Tigers 139.2 165.0 0

5 Isaac Wells Eisenhower Tigers 139.0 160.0 0

6 Devin Hake Eisenhower Tigers 138.0 145.0 0

7 Brycen Kampling Maize South High School 136.0 125.0 0

8 Azeke Cochran Fairfield High School 137.0 0 0

9 Trent Johnson Wellington Crusaders 137.8 0 0

10 Amaine Luten Parsons Vikings 138.2 0 0

Jr Men 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jordan Perez Goddard High School 135.6 270.0 0

2 Tai Hoe Eisenhower Tigers 139.2 260.0 0

3 Isaac Wells Eisenhower Tigers 139.0 235.0 0

4 Braden Ybarra Wellington Crusaders 133.1 230.0 0

5 Connor Heroy Goddard High School 136.0 225.0 0

6 Devin Hake Eisenhower Tigers 138.0 215.0 0

7 Amaine Luten Parsons Vikings 138.2 195.0 0

8 Brycen Kampling Maize South High School 136.0 175.0 0

9 Azeke Cochran Fairfield High School 137.0 0 0

10 Trent Johnson Wellington Crusaders 137.8 0 0



Jr Men 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Braden Ybarra Wellington Crusaders 133.1 180.0 0

2 Isaac Wells Eisenhower Tigers 139.0 175.0 0

3 Connor Heroy Goddard High School 136.0 165.0 0

4 Brycen Kampling Maize South High School 136.0 165.0 0

5 Tai Hoe Eisenhower Tigers 139.2 165.0 0

6 Devin Hake Eisenhower Tigers 138.0 160.0 0

7 Amaine Luten Parsons Vikings 138.2 110.0 0

8 Jordan Perez Goddard High School 135.6 0 0

9 Azeke Cochran Fairfield High School 137.0 0 0

10 Trent Johnson Wellington Crusaders 137.8 0 0

Jr Men 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Braden Ybarra Wellington Crusaders 133.1 595.0 10

2 Tai Hoe Eisenhower Tigers 139.2 590.0 8

3 Isaac Wells Eisenhower Tigers 139.0 570.0 6

4 Connor Heroy Goddard High School 136.0 565.0 4

5 Devin Hake Eisenhower Tigers 138.0 520.0 2

6 Brycen Kampling Maize South High School 136.0 465.0 1

7 Jordan Perez Goddard High School 135.6 440.0 0

8 Amaine Luten Parsons Vikings 138.2 305.0 0

9 Azeke Cochran Fairfield High School 137.0 0 0

10 Trent Johnson Wellington Crusaders 137.8 0 0


